XLVI CARRERA POPULAR NAVIDENA AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

POS.
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RUNVASAORT

Dorsal

50

1
138
93
29
341
257
274
279
156
180
310
216
307
244
44
16
103
110
215
308
57

170

109
281
56
213
178
182
238
60
28
63

290

153
25
276
242
196
186
194
222
236
283
342
95
239
318

CARRERA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre

Santiago
Marcos
Jairo
Pablo
Oscar
Guillermo
Adrian
Ivan
Juan
Ivan
Alberto
Pedro Luis
Younss
Pablo
Hugo
Jose
Rodrigo
Roberto
Carlos
Kama
Paco
Jose Luis

Oscar

Alberto
Alfonso
Enrique
Diego
Noé
David
Javier
Lorenzo
Rodrigo
Eduardo

Valentin

Federico
Jon
Cristina
David
Oliver
Daniel
Rodrigo
Sergio
Jonatan
Carmelo
Pedro
Jorge
Javier
Victor

Apellidos

Cobo Cachan

Rojo Martin
Grijalvo Ruiz
Gallardo Fuentes
Becerril Roman
Acosta De Brito
Robles Postigo
Roman Hierro
Ruiz Alonso
Hospital Lopez
Mancebo Casado
Sanz Arce
Naghmouchi
Santos Martin
Prados Torres
Calderén Roldan
Amores Gonzalez
Garcia Antén
Garcia Gutierrez
Naghmouch
Santos Rey
Cuevas Anton

Le6n Aguado

Garcia Gutierrez
Ruiz Fernandez
Cuétara Gama
Mufiiz Rodriguez
Luengo Gonzalez
Manjarrés Blanco
Pérez Cayon

De Celis Gutiérrez
Bascones Ruiz

De La Cruz Cerda

Salas Merino

Herrero Gil
Barquin Diez
Rozas Calderén
Postigo Gonzalez
Mata Pereira
Martin Gallardo
Mata Amo
Orcajo Calvo
Pefia Martinez
Ruiz Lopez

Ruiz Rodriguez
Gallego Gutiérrez
Pérez Isasi
Tessier Gomez

www.runvasport.es

[Jo]:]W-Yel[0]

CORRALES DE BUELNA,
LOS

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
BURGOS

PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
GUARDO

REINOSA

CERVERA DE PISUERGA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
REINOSA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
GRIJOTA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

NESTARES

REINOSA

PALENCIA

FRESNO DEL RIO

CARRION DE LOS
CONDES

NESTARES

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

REINOSA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

SANTO DOMINGO DE LA

CALZADA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

VILLASANA DE MENA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
CARDERNAJIMENO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
BOADILLA DEL CAMINO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
OSORNO

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
REINOSA

META

00:11:23

00:11:32
00:11:37
00:11:56
00:11:56
00:12:08
00:12:09
00:12:25
00:12:28
00:12:36
00:12:36
00:12:46
00:12:53
00:12:57
00:12:58
00:13:00
00:13:12
00:13:13
00:13:14
00:13:17
00:13:18
00:13:22

00:13:25

00:13:31
00:13:39
00:13:40
00:13:44
00:13:44
00:13:45
00:13:47
00:13:48
00:13:49
00:13:52

00:13:58

00:13:59
00:14:05
00:14:08
00:14:15
00:14:21
00:14:23
00:14:23
00:14:26
00:14:27
00:14:30
00:14:31
00:14:31
00:14:33
00:14:34
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XLVI CARRERA POPULAR NAVIDENA AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

POS.

49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

RUNVASAORT

Dorsal
118
284

329
209
41
199
323
347
100
191
159
90
141
319
309
192
251
320
263
143
167
232
40

12

47

291
208
17
52
269

183
88
258
197
259
80
145
198

92

339
62
230
305
98
345
127
177

CARRERA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre
Elma
Fernando

Gorka
Marcos
Ivan
Lucas
Bego
Alex
Javier
Carlos Joaquin
Diego
Roberto
IAigo
Marian
Ménica
Sergio
Maria
Rubén
Fernando
Alvaro
David
Pedro
Eduardo

Irene

Ernesto

Jose Amado
Javier

Raul

Francisco Javier
Daniel

Hugo

Ricardo
Marcos
Daniela
Ignacio

Luis Fernando
Francisco Jose

Apellidos
Garcia Rojo
Ruiz Puente

Viteri Valle
Minguez Torre
Calderon Lopez
Maté Garbayo
Usabiaga Alonso
Rodriguez Rodriguez
Garcia

Martinez Mon
Iglesias Aguado
Fraile

Gullon Santana
Torio Antolin
Santos Rodriguez
Martinez Ruiz
Retuerto

Uriglen Escribano
Rodriguez Calderén
Gutierrez Cuevas
Lagunilla Gonzalez
Pedrosa Anton
Cabria Fuente

Alvarez Andrés

Cantero Herrero

Salceda Martin
Minguez Diez
Anaya Alonso
Cérdoba Zatarain
Rodriguez Pérez
Alonso Barriuso
Manrique Esteban
Fernandez Roldan
Robles Postigo
Mata Ruiz
Rodriguez Garcia
Fernandez Fresno

Cristina Gutiérrez Gbmez
Jorge Maté Garbayo
Guillermo Galindo Casado
Telmo Ruiz Gomez
Francisco De Dios Rojo
Miguel Paris Dehesa
Jaime Santos Criado-sors
Alfonso Garcés Moran
Sergio Marcos Garrachon
Sergio Gonzalez Barrio
Iris Luengo
www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

SAN MARTIN DE LA
VEGA

BILBAO

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
REINOSA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
CARDERAJIMENO
AGUILAR DE CAAMPOO
ALAR DEL REY
CERVERA DE PISUERGA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

JAEN

CASTROMOCHO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

GUARDO

SALDARA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

VILLASABARIEGO DE
UCIEZA

CARRION DE LOS
CONDES

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

PALENCIA

REINOSA

PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
BOADILLA DEL CAMINO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
FRESNO DEL RIO

PAGO AGUILAR BAJO

VILLASABARIEGO DE
UCIEZA

ELORRIO

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
OSORNO

PALENCIA
CASTROJERIZ
PALENCIA

HERRERA DE PISUERGA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

META
00:14:36
00:14:38

00:14:41
00:14:48
00:14:52
00:14:56
00:14:59
00:15:00
00:15:00
00:15:05
00:15:12
00:15:15
00:15:16
00:15:17
00:15:23
00:15:28
00:15:29
00:15:31
00:15:32
00:15:32
00:15:33
00:15:33
00:15:34

00:15:35

00:15:38

00:15:39
00:15:41
00:15:44
00:15:46
00:15:55
00:15:55
00:16:00
00:16:02
00:16:03
00:16:05
00:16:06
00:16:08
00:16:08
00:16:09

00:16:27

00:16:27
00:16:34
00:16:38
00:16:39
00:16:42
00:16:42
00:16:46
00:16:52
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XLVI CARRERA POPULAR NAVIDENA AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

CARRERA
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos POBLACION META
97 124 Lorena Gomez Diego \EXESEFEERDOE 00:16:56
98 126 Yeray Gonzélez AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:16:56
99 264 Pablo Rodriguez Garcia AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:16:56
100 245 Sergio Primo Manrique AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:16:58
101 43 José Miguel Calder6n Mantilla REINOSA 00:16:59
102 79 Natalia Fernandez Andrés AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:02
103 166 Marta Junquera Bellver SANTANDER 00:17:03
104 6 Victor Alfonso Campifia MADRID 00:17:04
105 64 Daniel De Mier Polanco AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:05
106 54 Ignacio Cristébal PALENCIA 00:17:05
107 96 Maribel Gallego Romero ¥%E’QEUEVA DELA 00:17:12
108 343 Javier Blanco ASTUDILLO 00:17:12
109 152 Javier Hernandez Sevilla PALENCIA 00:17:14
110 214 Marina Mufiiz Rodriguez RO e 00:17:15
111 271 Raul Rojo Garcia AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:25
112 38 Jose Ignacio Bravo Robles AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:25
113 301 Jose Antonio Sanchez Zamora SONSOTO 00:17:27
114 20 Ines Anton Blanco ASTUDILLO 00:17:28
115 119 Fernando Garcia Ruiz AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:29
116 13 Alma Alvarez Mata AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:31
117 229 Roberto Pacho Gutiérrez AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:33
118 204 Javier De Mier Cerezo CERVERA DE PISUERGA 00:17:34
119 332 Fernando Zabala Herrero AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:41
120 334 Qinhan Zheng Wu AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:41
121 34 Héctor Blanco AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:47
122 218 César Ocasar Mena \CIIELFI{‘QX-IF%RIEL DE 00:17:49
123 5 Javier Alcaraz Mujica MOLLEDO 00:17:49
124 111 Andrea Garcia Lopez MATAMOROSA 00:17:50
125 168 Luna Lamalfa (R)blélfﬁgs DE PAREDES 00:17:52
126 160 Aitor Iglesias Estebanez AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:17:54
127 312 Rubén Sardina Miguel AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:18:04
128 155 David Federico Herrero Nufiez AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:18:05
129 202 Teofilo Melendre Payo CARRION DELOS 00:18:13
130 169 Zoraida Laso Gutiérrez AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:18:14
131 321 Jose Antonio Urreta Alonso IBEAS DE JUARROS 00:18:15
132 278 Roland Ruiz MADRID 00:18:17
133 241 José Angel Porras Gutiérrez BOADILLA DEL CAMINO 00:18:19
134 162 Markel Iza Osteriz DONORTISAN 00:18:22
135 164 Meltxor I1za Perez IRUN 00:18:22
136 18 Denis Andrés Tufion AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:18:23
137 252 Silvia Revilla Garcia AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:18:23
138 163 Eneko Iza Perez DONOSTINSAN 00:18:24
139 67 Gonzalo Diaz CORVIO 00:18:24
140 344 Toni Ibarlucea Mateo PALENCIA 00:18:26
141 97 M? Mar Gama Arglieso AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:18:26
142 4 Gema Alcalde Calderon ALAR DEL REY 00:18:27
143 48 Luis Casado Vega AGUILAR DE CAMPOO 00:18:28
O 5 www.runvasport.es o
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XLVI CARRERA POPULAR NAVIDENA AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

POS.

144

145
146
147
148

149

150
151

152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178

179
180
181

182

183
184

185

186
187
188
189
190
191

&

RUNVASAORT

Dorsal

287

102
349
21
114

231

289
65

104

351
89
187
328
117
302
296
315
148
87
293
211
33
203
200
154
316
59
233
140
266
225
99
346
116

280

295
282
27

125

14
246

227

275
84
107
74
49
331

CARRERA
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre

Natalia
Jorge
Jorge
Diego
Alvaro
Luis M

Carmen
Ana Cristina
Samuel
Hugo
Roberto
Maria
Pablo

Elisa

José Ricardo
Martin

M. Angeles
Ernesto
Alba
Vicente Antonio
Jose Luis
Silvia
Rubén

Luis Javier
Adolfo
Jorge

Unai

Rafael
Lucia

Irene

José Miguel
Leiddy
Angel
Carlos
Javier
Adrian
Sara
Andrea

Julia
Claudia
Alba

Idoia

Marlene Del Carmen
Esteban

Jorge

Melisa

Miguel

Fernando

Apellidos

Ruiz Tejedor

Garcia Alonso
Benito De La Parte
Aparicio Pelaz
Garcia Pérez

Pastor Alario

Saiz Fraile

Del Amo Faulin
Garcia Aparicio
Baron De Hoyos
Fernandez Vielva
Martin Nistal

Villan Abad

Garcia Rodriguez
Santidrian Navarro
Sanchez Fernandez
Serna Merino
Gutiérrez Revilla
Fernandez Revuelta
Salvador Canduela
Moutinho Aguado
Benito Gama
Mencia Rodriguez
Mediavilla Frechilla
Herrero Miguel
Soria Calderon

De Celis

Pelaz Cuesta
Guerra Garcia
Rodriguez Gonzalez
Ortega Ortiz

Garcia

Martin Lopez
Garcia Ramos

Ruiz Fernandez

Sanchez Barcenilla
Ruiz Fuente
Bascones Iglesias

Gonzalez

Alvarez Mata
Puebla Torices

Osteritz Erquicia

Romero Gonzélez
Fernandez Medina
Garcia Del Barrio
Duque Fernandez
Castro Martin
Zabala Fernandez

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

ALDEAMAYOR DE SAN
MARTIN

VALLADOLID
PALENCIA
ZARAGOZA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

CARRION DE LOS
CONDES

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

CERVERA DE PISUERGA

VILLAMEDIANA DE
IREGUA

VITORIA-GASTEIZ
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

PALENCIA

BURGOS
TACORONTE
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
REINOSA

OVIEDO

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
MATAMOROSA
BILBAO
MATAMOROSA
VALLADOLID
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
MAVE

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
CANDUELA

MAVE

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

BARRUELO DE
SANTULLAN

HERRERA DE PISUERGA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

BARRUELO DE
SANTULLAN

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

DONOSTIA-SAN
SEBASTIAN

REINOSA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA
PALENCIA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

META

00:18:28

00:18:30
00:18:30
00:18:33
00:18:36

00:18:42

00:18:43
00:18:43

00:18:43

00:18:43
00:18:46
00:18:46
00:18:46
00:18:46
00:18:51
00:18:54
00:18:56
00:18:59
00:19:00
00:19:05
00:19:08
00:19:09
00:19:09
00:19:13
00:19:14
00:19:14
00:19:17
00:19:21
00:19:24
00:19:25
00:19:26
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:35
00:19:41
00:19:55
00:20:01
00:20:01
00:20:01
00:20:02
00:20:04
00:20:08
00:20:09
00:20:13
00:20:26
00:20:29
00:20:33
00:20:38
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XLVI CARRERA POPULAR NAVIDENA AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

POS.

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216

217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

&

RUNVASAORT

Dorsal

37
10
66
327
207
31
2
165
115
71
128

285

120
176
292
217
132
237
189
188
265
150
11
69

272

101
348
298
267

313
268

86

121
240
42
173
134
133
85
247
171
24
185
26
19
248
322
36

CARRERA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre
Angela

Saul

Andres
Armando
Ricardo
Andrea
Ménica
Angel Santos
Ariadna
Ines
Alberto
José Alberto
Desirée
Pedro
Olatz
Alejandro
Enrique
Ambrosio
César
Jesus Vicente
Sara
Cristina
Sonia

Ane

Barbara

Javier
Vanesa
Marina
Angela
Marian

José Joaquin
Anabel
Angel

Pilar
Melecio
Jorge

Alicia
Lorena
Javier
Maria Luisa
Maria

Ivan

Maria

José Luis
Maria Jesus
Cristina
César
Maria

Sofia

Apellidos

Bravo Calderén
Alonso Martin

Del Barrio Fernandez
Vilda

Miguel Hidalgo
Benito Arto

Abad Diez

Julian Calvo

Garcia Plaza

Diez Nieto
Gonzalez De Mena

Ruiz Ruiz

Garcia Sahagun
Lores Farifia
Salcedo Martin
Neira Alonso
Gonzalez Merino
Perez Bustamante
Martin Teresa
Martin Perez
Rodriguez Garcia
Henares Mediavilla
Alonso Rubio

Diez Dominguez

Rojo Martin

Garcia Alonso

Perez Hoyo

Sanchez Fernandez
Rodriguez Llorente
Alonso Llorente
Sarmiento Antén
Rodriguez Matabuena

Fernadndez Olea

Garcia Sarmentero
Pérez Martin
Calderon Lopez
Lopez Gutiérrez
Gonzalez Rojas
Gonzalez Rojas
Fernandez Miguel
Ramirez Diez
Lerones Pérez
Barbero

Martin Barbero
Barrio Vejo

Anejo Vallejo
Ramos Fernandez
Urreta Alonso
Borja Espinosa

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
MATAMORISCA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
OLLEROS DE PISUERGA

VALLADOLID

ALDEAMAYOR DE SAN
MARTIN

REINOSA
MATAPORQUERA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
CERVERA DE PISUERGA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
MATAMOROSA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

CASTRECIAS

SANTA MARIA DEL
AGUILA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DEE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

CASTRO URDIALES
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

PALENCIA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
BOADILLA DEL CAMINO
REINOSA

REINOSA

MADRID

POMAR DE VALDIVIA
TACORONTE

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
CERVERA DE PISUERGA
GETAFE

GETAFE

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
MADRID

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

META

00:20:39
00:20:41
00:20:48
00:20:54
00:20:54
00:20:56
00:20:56
00:20:58
00:20:59
00:21:00
00:21:01

00:21:05

00:21:05
00:21:22
00:21:24
00:21:25
00:21:31
00:21:37
00:21:48
00:21:49
00:21:52
00:22:05
00:22:09
00:22:09

00:22:23

00:22:23
00:22:23
00:22:29
00:22:37
00:22:38
00:22:43
00:22:43

00:22:58

00:22:58
00:23:02
00:23:06
00:23:06
00:23:13
00:23:13
00:23:29
00:23:30
00:23:35
00:23:54
00:24:06
00:24:07
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:24:51
00:25:03
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XLVI CARRERA POPULAR NAVIDENA AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

POS.

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

Dorsal

55
91
210
221
206
46
172
311
273
174

234

81
317
255
254
157
219
220
226

CARRERA
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre

Sonia
Nazareth
Ivan
Marisol
Gloria
Maria Celia
Montse
Vanesa
Rubén
Elsa Maria

Maria

Rafael

Saray

Ana

Alicia

Maria Del Carmen
Luis Miguel
Raquel

Karen

Apellidos

Cuesta Rodriguez
Fuente De La Hera
Montero Ruiz
Olea Garcia
Miguel Bascones
Camino Aparicio
Llorente Calvo
Sanz Gay

Rojo Pefia

Lopez Gutiérrez
Pefia

Fernandez Gonzalez
Teran Gama
Revuelta Gama
Revuelta Gama
Hoyos Torices
Olea Estebanez
Olea Estebanez
Ortiz Dominguez

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
LOGRONO

PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
LAREDO

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

REINOSA

OLLEROS DE PAREDES
RUBIAS

OVIEDO

MADRID

OVIEDO

OVIEDO

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
SANTURTZI
PORTUGALETE
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

META

00:25:10
00:25:10
00:25:45
00:26:06
00:26:07
00:26:07
00:26:08
00:26:44
00:26:45
00:26:52

00:27:43

00:28:34
00:29:03
00:29:03
00:29:03
00:30:31
00:30:31
00:30:31
00:32:30
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